

CSR PROJECT REPORT

Annexure III A

	Projects/Activities	Sector	Locations	Amount outlay (Budget project or Programs wise)	Amount spent on the project or programs	Cumulative Expenditure upon reporting period	Amount spent Direct or through implementing agency
1	YAKSHI	Children and youth skill development, Agro ecological programme and Protection of arts and culture	Telangana and Andhra Pradesh	6,00,000	6,00,000	6,00,000	Implementing agency
2	Bala Mandir Kamaraj Trust	Promotion of Education	Chennai	3,00,000	3,00,000	9,00,000	Implementing Agency
3	Kashtakari Panchayat	Empowerment of waster pickers	Pune and Pimpri Chinchwad	6,00,000	6,00,000	15,00,000	Implementing Agency
4	Forum for Medical Ethics Society	Publication of the Indian Journal of Medical Ethics as a broad, health care ethics journal for the developing world	Pune	12,00,000	12,00,000	27,00,000	Implementing Agency
5	Rural Development Foundation	Providing quality education to the underprivileged children	Warangal	5,00,000	5,00,000	32,00,000	Implementing Agency
6	Citizen Consumer and Civic Action Group	Protecting citizens rights in consumer and environmental issues and promoting good governance processes	Chennai	3,00,000	3,00,000	35,00,000	Implementing Agency
7	The Vanam Foundation	Running school bus to ensure school attendance, curbing dropout rates and awarding scholarships to deserving students and promoting education among women and adivasi communities	Chamrajnagar	7,24,545	7,24,545	42,24,545	Implementing Agency
8	Bhasha Research and Publication Centre	Providing informal primary education for tribal children Multilingual Training Centre, Vasantshala. Vasantshala accepts out-of-school tribal children in the age group of 6 to 15 years to stay and study at the school so as to cover their learning gaps	Tejgadh	3,00,000	3,00,000	45,24,545	Implementing Agency
9	K C Ganapathy		Chennai	13,00,000	13,00,000	58,24,545	Individual

Nandini Rao
Managing Director